Monofilament Nylon White & Dyed
Page 1 of 7
MESH # PER IN T DIA TYPE W/DYED WIDE IN MFG YDS BIN NOTES
MN-4504 450 W 0 FR 0 48BBB
TOT-23
MN-4206 400 MM O 60 SW 0 48DD
TOT-0
MN-4205 420 W 52 SW 0 48CC
TOT-0
MN-4204 420 W 42 SW 13 48BB
TOT-13
MN-3804 380 35 TW Y 45 SW 33,61,50,30,51, 48B
380 35 TW  Y 45 21 48B
390 T O 40 SW 12 48B
380 W 40 SW 24 48B
390 40 TW37 O 40 SA 52 48B
TOT-334
MN-3506 355 35 PW Y 62 SW 30, 47DDD
TOT-30
MN-3505 355 W 50 FR 3,7,5 47CCC
TOT-15
MN-3504 355 30 PW W 45 SW 30 47BBB
355 MM O 40 SW 2 47BBB
355 35 PW Y 45 SW 5 47BBB
355 BLK 40 SW 18 47BBB
350 TW W 40 27 47BBB
355 W 40 10 47BBB DIRT MARKS
TOT-92
MN-3356 330 O 60 SA 0 47DD
TOT-0
MN-3354 330 35 PW Y 40 SW 30,33,60,62,4 47AA
330 35 PW Y 40 SW 30,30,2 47AA
330 35 PW W 40 SW 26,16,28,7,22 47BB
330 35 PW W 40 SW 24 47BB
TOT-379 q5
MN-3056 305 W 62 22,6,9,6,6,3 47D
305 O 60 32,31,27,40, 47D
305 O 60 39,47,33,10,33, 47D
305 O 60 29,30,9,8,26 47D
305 O 60 33
TOT-479
MN-3055 305 W 52 SW 10,25 47C
305 O 52 14,23 47C
305 W 51OTEX 1 47C
TOT-73
MN-3054 305 W 40 FR 56,15,60,32, 47B
305 W 40 FR 9,33,21,54, 47B
Mono-NYLON W/Y/O/A - YDS / BIN / PRICE
Monofilament Nylon White & Dyed
Page 2 of 7
MESH # PER IN T DIA TYPE W/DYED WIDE IN MFG YDS BIN NOTES
Mono-NYLON W/Y/O/A - YDS / BIN / PRICE
305 W 40 FR 8,8,7,3 47B
305 W 36 FR 35, 47B
305 35 PW Y 45 SW 60,30,29,27,28 47B
305 35 PW Y 45 SW 32,3 47B
305 35 PW Y 45 SW 61,40,30,30,31, 47A
305 35 PW Y 45 SW 32,60,30,30 47A
305 35 PW W 45 SW 26 47B
312 PW W 40 BEE 1 47A
312 TW W 48 JAP 14 47A
TOT-1,008
MN-2856 280 A 60 0 46DDD
TOT-0
MN-2855 285 W 50 0 46CCC
TOT-0
MN-2854 285 W 40 40,40,8 46BBB
TOT-88
MN-2756 275 W 60 33,25,12,5 46DD
275 O 60 4,4 46DD
TOT-83
MN-2754 275 W 40 9,9,3,10,5,8,7 46BB
275 W 40 11,5,9,25, 46BB
275 W 40 30,19,7,7 46BB
275 BLK 40 66,64,3,72,68 45A
275 BLK 40 68,75,69,63,20 45A
TOT-732
MN-2658 262 W 80 0 46E
TOT-0
MN-2656 262 60 1 46D
TOT-1
MN-2655 262 W 50 34,57,53,58, 46C
262 W 50 13 46C
262 O 50 18,14,12,24 46C
TOT-283
MN-2654 262 W 40 26,54,8,5,4 46B
262 O 40 18,17,14,13,8,2 46B
TOT-169
MN-2558 255 W 80 0 45EE
TOT-0
MN-2556 255 W 60 45,21,6 45DDD
255 O 60 5,1 45DDD
255 O 62 SA 0 45DDD
TOT-78
MN-2555 254 W 50 52,49,57,55,51, 45CCC
256 W 50 36,62 45CCC
TOT-362
Monofilament Nylon White & Dyed
Page 3 of 7
MESH # PER IN T DIA TYPE W/DYED WIDE IN MFG YDS BIN NOTES
Mono-NYLON W/Y/O/A - YDS / BIN / PRICE
MN-2554 254 W 40 20,18,60,58,55, 45BBB
254 W 40 57,56,2,2 45BBB
255 O 40 33,34 45BBB
255 38 PW Y 45 SW 30,7 45BBB
TOT-432
MN-2458 245 W 80 10 45E
TOT-10
MN-2456 245  62 0 45DD
f TOT-0
MN-2455 245 W 50 42,62,63 45CC
245 Y 50 1 45CC
TOT-168
MN-2454 245 W 40 40,43,36,41,36, 45BB
245 W 40 36,28,35,37,39, 45BB
245 W 40 28,4,4,1,1 45BB
TOT-399
MN-2308    0 45F
TOT-0
MN-2306 230 W 61 0 45D
230 O 61 0 45D
TOT-0
MN-2208 220 W 80 0 44E
TOT-0
MN-2206 220 O 60 0 44DDD
TOT-0
MN-2204 220 W 40 55,63,55,55,28, 44BBB
220 W 40 28,28,9,5 44BBB
220 W 40 10 44BBB
200 W 40 SW 48 44BBB DIRT  MARKS
TOT-384
MN-2008 200 W 80 56,48,23,55,27, 43F
200 W 80 27,56,55,47,28, 43F
200 W 80 100,100,25 43F
200 W 80 100,100,100,4, 44F
200 W 80 100,100,21,15, 44F
200 W 80 27,27,27, 44F
200 Y 80 3 44F
TOT-1,271
MN-2006 200 W 60 24,6,3,2,2,2,1, 44DD
200 W 60 1,1,1,2 44DD
200 O 60 38,34,8 44DD
200 50 PW W 62 SW 6,30 44DD
TOT-161
Monofilament Nylon White & Dyed
Page 4 of 7
MESH # PER IN T DIA TYPE W/DYED WIDE IN MFG YDS BIN NOTES
Mono-NYLON W/Y/O/A - YDS / BIN / PRICE
MN-2005 200 W 50 55,21,64,52,55, 44CC
200 W 50 11,57,54,50,56, 44CC
200 W 50 50 44CC
TOT-525
MN-2004 200 W 40 29,50,11,22,14, 44BB
200 W 40 10,53,9,7,3, 44BB
200 W 40 3,3,2,2 44BB
200 O 40 16,34,33,33,32, 44BB
200 O 40 33,33,2,2, 44BB
200 Y 40 17,1 44BB
195 50 PW Y 45 SW 30 44BB
196 W 40 SA 44,56,10 44BB
TOT-594
MN-1808 180 W 80 50 43E
180 Y 80 35,11,16,38,8,7 43E
TOT-165
MN-1806 180 O 60 30 43DDD
180 Y 60 6 43DDD
TOT-36
MN-1805 180 A 50 34,30,22,3,47 43CCC
180 W 55 47 43CC
TOT-183
MN-1804 180 Y 40 23 43BBB
TOT-23
MN-1856 185 O 60 10,40,35,12,5 44D
TOT-102
MN-1854 185 W 40 31,29,14 44B
TOT-74
MN-1758 175 W 80 31,33,33,31,33, 42F
175 33,22 42F
TOT-216
MN-1756 175 W 60 57,56,28,34,31, 43DD
175 W 60 33,34,33 43DD
175 W 60 34 43DD
175 W 60 54,40,34 41F
175 O 60 36,19,5,3, 43DD
175 O 60 11 43DD
TOT-468
MN-1755 175 W 51 44,49,51,49,59 43CC
175 O 51 8,13,10,28,9,3 43CC
TOT-323
MN-1754 175 W 40 10,33,10,32,33, 43BB
175 W 40 23,27,33,14,13, 43BB
175 W 40 8,8,3,3 43BB
175 O 40 20,20 43BB
Monofilament Nylon White & Dyed
Page 5 of 7
MESH # PER IN T DIA TYPE W/DYED WIDE IN MFG YDS BIN NOTES
Mono-NYLON W/Y/O/A - YDS / BIN / PRICE
TOT-290
MN-1606 156 W 60 37,30,20,54,62 43D
160 O 60 12 43D
160 Y 60 30 43D
160 A 60 5,4,4,2 43D
158 61 PW W 64 SA 33,41,33 43D
160 38,38 48D
160 W 73 SA 44,37 48D
TOT-524
MN-1605 160 W 51 55,49,54,47,49, 43C
160 W 51 5,1 43C
158 61 PW W 57 SA 9 43C
TOT-269
MN-1604 160 O 40 23,19,16 43B
158 PW W 42 SA 14,9,51,18,81 43B
158 PW W 42 87,82 43B
158 PW W 42 100 43A
TOT-500
MN-1508 150 W 80 40,8,3 42E
TOT-51
MN-1506 150 W 60 35,11,17,5,4, 42DDD
150 W 60 3,2,2,1 42DDD
TOT-80
MN-1504 150 W 40 8,4,3,2,1 42BBB
150 O 40 33,2,2,1 42BBB
150 BLK 40 8 42BBB
TOT-64
MN-1406 140 W 60 54,60,45,20,45, 42DD
140 W 60 5,5 42DD
140 W 60 61,55,40,63,54, 42DD
140 O 60 45 42DD
TOT-552
MN-1405 140 W 50 43,56,8 42CC
140 W 50 47,45,43,82,53, 42CC
140 W 50 55,33,2 42CC
TOT-467
MN-1404 140 W 40 61,60,35,56,47 42BB
140 W 40 132,48,78 42BB
TOT-517
MN-1258 125 W 80 19 41E
TOT-19
MN-1256 125 W 60 5,24 42D
TOT-29
MN-1255 125 W 50 49,62,62,47,56, 42C
Monofilament Nylon White & Dyed
Page 6 of 7
MESH # PER IN T DIA TYPE W/DYED WIDE IN MFG YDS BIN NOTES
Mono-NYLON W/Y/O/A - YDS / BIN / PRICE
125 W 50 48,48,47 42C
125 W 50 48,42,45 40F
TOT-554
MN-1254 125 W 40 50,18,8 42B
O 40 7 42B
123 70 PW W 45 SW 12 42B
TOT-95
MN-1106 110 W 60 50,4 41DDD
110 80 PW W 73 SA 29,29,36 47E
110 80 PW W 73 SA 60 41DDD
TOT-210
MN-1104 110 W 40 10,2,1 41BBB
110 PW O 43 SA 13 41BBB
TOT-26
MN-0746 74 W 60 60,24,35,10 41DD
TOT-129
MN-0744 74 W 40 51,11,12,18,46, 41BB
74 W 40 7 41BB
74 O 40 15 41BB
TOT-160
MN-0608 60 W 80 17,30 40E
TOT-47
MN-0606 60 W 60 38,9,5 41D
TOT-52
MN-0605 60 W 50 51,10,4,3 41C
60 PW W JAP 75 41C
TOT-143
MN-0604 60 W 40 64,30,4,3 41B
TOT-101
MN-0406 60 60 0 40DDD
TOT-0
MN-0405 40 T 54 SW 58 40CCC
TOT-58
MN-0404 40 W 40 4 40BBB
38 PW W 43 SAA 1 40BBB
48 PW W 42 JAP 24,63 40BBB
48 PW W 42 JAP 60,60 40AAA
TOT-212
MN-0336    0 40DD
TOT-0
MN-0335 33 W 50 0 40CC
TOT-0
Monofilament Nylon White & Dyed
Page 7 of 7
MESH # PER IN T DIA TYPE W/DYED WIDE IN MFG YDS BIN NOTES
Mono-NYLON W/Y/O/A - YDS / BIN / PRICE
MN-0256    0 40D
TOT-0
MN-0134       0 40A
TOT-0